

Shephali

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 7035 OF 2024

IN

SUTTs NO. 314 OF 2015

Mahendra Bhaskar Mhatre ...Applicant

IN THE MATTER BETWEEN

Mahendra Bhaskar Mhatre ...Plaintiff

Versus

Udyam Kunj Co-operative Housing Society Ltd & ...Defendants
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 560 OF 2023

IN

SUTT NO. 314 OF 2015

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 8600 OF 2024

IN

SUTT NO. 314 OF 2015

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1896 OF 2024

IN

SUTT NO. 120 OF 2024

Mr Amogh Singh. With Vikas Mishra, Nirav Karia, Krutisha Pandey &

*Monika Shekhawat, i/b Bhavin Bhatia, for the Plaintiff in
S/120/2024.*

Ms Triveni Jani, i/b Duhita Desai, for the Plaintiff in S/314/2015.

Mr , for the Defendants.

CORAM: ARIF S. DOCTOR, J

DATED: 23rd September 2024

PC:-

1. It is informed that the pleadings are complete.

2. List these matters along with Interim Application (L) No 25998
of 2024 in Suit No. 120 of 2024 on 18th October 2024.

(ARIF S. DOCTOR, J)